ETA 11/0030VGS
PACKAGING
Box + CE paper + BIT
SPECIAL STEEL
Deep thread and high-resistance
steel (f
y,k
 = 1000 N/mm2) for excellent

5
5
5
5
6
5
5
8
5
9
L
b
d1
9
TX40
VGS9160 160 150
VGS9200 200 190
VGS9240 240 230
25
VGS9280 280 270
VGS9320 320 310
VGS9360 360 350
11
TX50
VGS11100 100 90
VGS11150 150 140
VGS11200 200 190
VGS11250 250 240
VGS11300 300 290
VGS11350 350 340 25
VGS11400 400 390
VGS11450 450 440
VGS11500 500 490
VGS11550 550 540
VGS11600 600 590
 d1 VGS d1 [mm] dK [mm]  D [mm] L [mm] H [mm] h1 [mm]
9 HUS945 9,5 18 25 35 20 3 25
Codes and dimensions
 d1  [mm] code L [mm] b  [mm] pcs/pckg